
 FRASER VALLEY EAST “C” 
LEAGUE 

Includes all “C” Teams Abbotsford, Aldergrove, Chilliwack, Hope & District and Mission 

Vanessa Green vgreen@pcaha.ca Managing Director: 

PCAHA Vice-President: Wonda Warren wwarren@pcaha.ca 

Please request game numbers from the League Manager for your group below  

League Manager – U7 & U9: Shelden Thompson sthompson@pcaha.ca 

League Manager – U11: Adrienne Kullar akullar@pcaha.ca 

League Manager – U13: Michelle Hastie mhastie@pcaha.ca 

League Manager – U15: Cindy Rhodes crhodes@pcaha.ca 

League Manager – U18: Hailey Warren hwarren@pcaha.ca 
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